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AUSTELL — AT-LARGE POST

Candidate One
Age: 95
Residence: Austell, GA
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2017
ELECTION
Monday, Oct. 9
Austell
At-Large Post

Tuesday, Oct. 10
Austell
Ward 1

Wednesday, Oct. 11
Austell
Ward 3

Thursday, Oct. 12
Kennesaw
Post 3

Friday, Oct. 13
Kennesaw
Post 35

Saturday, Oct. 14
Kennesaw
Post 4

Monday, Oct. 17
Marietta
Ward 1

Tuesday, Oct. 18
Marietta
Ward 5

Thursday, Oct. 20
Marietta BoE
Ward 2

Friday, Oct. 21
Marietta BoE
Ward 4

Saturday, Oct. 22
Marietta BoE
Ward 5

Tuesday, Oct. 24
Powder Springs
Ward 3

Wednesday, Oct. 25
Smyrna
Ward 3

Friday, Oct. 27
Georgia House
District 42

Saturday, Oct. 28
Georgia Senate
District 6
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Page C3
Austell
At-Large Post
Ward 1
Ward 3

Page C4
Kennesaw
Post 3
Post 35
Post 4

Page C5
Marietta BoE
Ward 2
Ward 4
Ward 5

Page C6
Marietta
Ward 1
Ward 5
Powder Springs
Ward 3
Smyrna
Ward 3

Page C7
Georgia House
District 42
Georgia Senate
District 6
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THIS WEEK
Monday, Oct. 9
Austell
At-Large Post

Tuesday, Oct. 10
Austell
Ward 1

Wednesday, Oct. 11
Austell
Ward 3

Thursday, Oct. 12
Kennesaw
Post 3

Friday, Oct. 13
Kennesaw
Post 35

Saturday, Oct. 14
Kennesaw
Post 4
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